86 reach
design by jos muller
reach
p
riv
at
e
ho

	 width 	 250 mm
	 height	 1600 mm
order code
	 white 	 T103F1HWL
	 black 	 T103F1HZL
reach 160 floor
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 GU10
	 max. watt 	 10W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 cord dimmer
	 width 	 250 mm
	 height	 2000 mm
order code
	 white 	 T103F2HWL
	 black 	 T103F2HZL
reach 200 floor
	 lamp type 	 retrofit LED
	 fitting 	 GU10
	 max. watt 	 10W
	 voltage 	 230V
	 class	 1
	 gear	 cord dimmer
	 width 	 250 mm
	 height	 2400 mm
order code
	 white 	 T103F3HWL
	 black 	 T103F3HZL
reach 240 floor
89reach